NWRYV Dortmunder Langstrecke 2024
Rennergebnisse

(Stand: 30.11.2024 14:34)

101 Platz
1

2

102 Platz

103 Platz

104 Platz
1

2

Zeit
00:24:24

00:25:59

00:29:22

00:31:26

Zeit
00:25:51

00:26:27

00:27:20

00:27:36

00:28:28

00:29:49

00:32:19

Zeit

00:26:51

00:28:09

00:29:54

00:34:09

abgemeldet

Zeit

00:27:51

00:28:41

abgemeldet

Startnr. JM 2x B Lgr. Il

5 Neusser RV

Lukas Kaschubeck Timo Schulz
3 RV Bochum

Emil Arnhold Yoan Guldenhaupt
1 Crefelder RC

Paul Horster Louis Wegele
2 Bessel Minden

Nathan Béhne Lias Kuna
4 RV Munster

Ben Diekmann Lion Cubarsi

Startnr. JM 2x B Lgr. Il LG

7 RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
Justus Brick Juri Sagurna
9 TVK Essen
Lukas Baumer Leonard Kratz
10 Essen-Werdener RC
Moritz Frommbhold Mats Grundmann
6 RC Sorpesee
Tom Wilmes Lukas Oest
8 RC Witten
Johann MaaRen Jasper Maaf3en
12 RK am Baldeneysee
Moritz Déppner Leo Hasenberg
11 Siegburger RV

Nicolas Komp Philipp Hundhausen

Startnr. JF 2x B Lgr. llI

17 RV Waltrop
Emma Chobanyan Carla Diedrich
16 ARC Munster
Lotta Schwenken Janne Weber
13 Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Emma Wenige Felina Humke
15 RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel
Elena Hirse Amina Fallah
14 RV Munster
Charlotte Kuhn Jule Bergerfurth
18 RC Witten
Hannah Brozio Sophie Brozio
19 Ruderklub am Baldeneysee e.V.

Kristina Nestorovski Mila Koch

Startnr. JF 2x B Lgr. Il LG

21 RK am Baldeneysee
Franziska Henk Jule Breuer
20 RC Witten
Timea Ryll Melanie Solomov
22 Ruderclub Germania Dusseldorf 1904 e.V.

Martha Christians Klara Howitz

Live Ticker: https://hansa.regatta-timer.de
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NWRYV Dortmunder Langstrecke 2024
Rennergebnisse

(Stand: 30.11.2024 14:34)

105 Platz
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Zeit
00:25:00

00:25:28

00:25:54

00:25:57

00:26:05

00:26:21

00:26:22

00:26:26

00:26:33

00:26:34

00:26:45

00:26:48

00:27:00

00:27:06

00:27:07

00:27:12

00:27:16

00:27:19

00:27:48

00:27:52

00:27:53

00:28:05

00:28:24

00:28:29

00:28:30

00:29:10

Startnr. JM 1x B

35 RC Hamm
Kaspar Schroder
26 Bessel Minden 1
Ole Holscher
36 RC Witten
Arsenii Hakmann
27 RC Westfalen Herdecke
Barne Hecht
28 Duisburger RV

Lukas Li-Han Kenngott
50 WSV Disseldorf RG 1

Johann Giermann

42 ERRV 1
Kosmo Killmann
23 RV Bochum
Fiete Boecker
39 Kettwiger RG
Tom Horstmann
45 RK am Baldeneysee 1
Leo Maximilian Rosenbaum
52 Siegburger RV 2
Clemens Schneider
47 Crefelder RC 3
Jan Trupke
24 ERRV 3
Daniel Niedergethmann
48 RV Munster 2
Lukas Benger
31 RV Waltrop
Florian Schulte-Kump
41 RC Sorpesee
Paul Berghoff
32 Bessel Minden 2
Georg Gieseking
57 RC Marl im VfB Hiils
Benedikt Schmidt
40 Crefelder RC 2
Matthias Hombergs
51 Crefelder RC 4
Jonathan Stéhr
25 ERRV 4
Finn Ermlich
53 Bessel Minden 5

Malte Bierhaus

33 Crefelder RC 1

Moritz Wolff

44 Bessel Minden 4
Mikel Kolthi

37 Bessel Minden 3
Mats Meier

56 Bessel Minden 6

Live Ticker: https://hansa.regatta-timer.de
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NWRYV Dortmunder Langstrecke 2024
Rennergebnisse

(Stand: 30.11.2024 14:34)

105 Platz

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Zeit

00:29:23

00:29:33

00:29:49

00:29:50

00:30:14

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

Startnr. JM 1x B

49

46

43

55

54

29

34

30

38

Noah Enger

WSV Milheim
Benedikt Ne

WSV Dusseldorf RG 2

Constantin von Coelln

Siegburger RV 1

Felix von Seggern

Crefelder RC 5
Nick Metcher

RC Germania
Jakob Riibenstrunk

RV Minster 1

Carlton Schmitz

RCGD Dusseldorf
Giorgio Ciccotti
Essen-Werdener RC
Erik Beyer

Milheimer RG

Lennart Seeber

Ruderklub am Baldeneysee e.V.
Leonard Briggemann

Ruderclub Hansa von 1898 e.V. Dortmund
Timo Blank
Siegburger RV

Jonas Bingel

Live Ticker: https://hansa.regatta-timer.de
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NWRYV Dortmunder Langstrecke 2024
Rennergebnisse

(Stand: 30.11.2024 14:34)

106 Platz
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Zeit
00:25:44

00:26:00

00:26:24

00:26:41

00:26:49

00:26:51

00:26:54

00:27:25

00:27:27

00:27:31

00:27:39

00:27:43

00:27:50

00:27:55

00:28:07

00:28:11

00:28:28

00:28:31

00:28:34

00:28:39

00:28:44

00:28:58

00:29:26

00:36:45

00:36:53

Startnr. JM 1x B LG

62

64

59

58

80

68

86

63

66

67

81

73

60

72

61

82

69

76

75

79

70

83

78

85

74

RV Minster 1

Laurenz Overhaus

Uerdinger RC 1

Constantin Maal3en

RV Bochum 1

Noa Krenzer

Hansa Dortmund
Erik Senst

TVK Essen 2

Caspian Forster

TVK Essen 1
Felix Krug

ARC Miinster 4

Henri Klene

RV Bochum 2

Carlo Noack

ERRV

Robert ter Haar

RCGD Diisseldorf

Julius Laaper

ARC Minster 3

Klaas Wienzek

RC Witten 2
Willy Dorfler

RC Witten 1
Anton Altenbernd

RV Minster 2

Michael Hoesch

Bessel Minden 1
Tom Lehzen

Milheimer RG

Jonathan Hollenberg

Bessel Minden 2
Joschua Ponighaus

RC Westfalen Herdecke

aron hindersmann

Uerdinger RC 3

Alexander Jan3en

Hurther RG 2

Sebastian Kunze

Uerdinger RC 2

Jona Wallerstein

RV Waltrop

Julius Broer

ARC Minster 2

Amin Hajar

Wasser-Sport Verein Disseldorf Rudergesellschaft von

1893 e.V.
Noah Gottschalk

WSV Disseldorf RG 1
Linus Mittag

Live Ticker: https://hansa.regatta-timer.de
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NWRYV Dortmunder Langstrecke 2024

Rennergebnisse

(Stand: 30.11.2024 14:34)

106 Platz  Zeit
26

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

Startnr. JM 1x B LG

77

0

0

0

65

71

84

RC Witten 3

Finn Lohmeyer

Akademischer Ruder-Club zu Miinster e.V.
Emil Reher

Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.

Lars Lubisch

Ruderclub Sorpesee 1956 e.V.

Julius Range

Hurther Rudergesellschaft e.V.
Liam Weidler

Siegburger RV

Jeremie Wetzel

Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.

Max Korte

Live Ticker: https://hansa.regatta-timer.de Seite 5



NWRYV Dortmunder Langstrecke 2024
Rennergebnisse

(Stand: 30.11.2024 14:34)

107 Platz
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Zeit
00:27:51

00:28:22

00:28:27

00:28:29

00:28:37

00:28:52

00:28:54

00:29:17

00:29:59

00:30:10

00:30:13

00:30:22

00:30:24

00:30:35

00:30:46

00:31:01

00:31:15

00:31:20

00:32:15

00:32:51

00:32:54

00:33:07

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

Startnr. JF 1x B

87

106

105

88

91

93

96

92

94

102

110

101

103

109

95

99

104

97

107

89

98

108

90

0

0

100

RRG Milheim

Maike van Beek

Steeler RV

Carolina Guerra Gonzalez

RR ETUF Essen

Beta van Emmerich

RC Witten
Julie Aurelia Spring

RV Gelsenkirchen

Helena Rossetto

ERRV 2
Lotte Heseding

ERRV 3
Sophia Reineke

RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel
Jule Marie Lettau

Crefelder RC 2
Carlotta Trupke

WSV Mulheim 2

Greta Scholten

ERRV 4

Lea Bauer

Crefelder RC 4

Maja Schénwitz

WSV Dusseldorf RG
Marina Gottschalk

ERRV 5

Jule Sander

Bessel Minden 1
Amelie Brink

WSV Milheim 1
Clara Riegel

Crefelder RC 5

Victoria Mertens

Crefelder RC 3

Lotte Schonwitz

RCGD Diuisseldorf

Ida Claudepierre

Crefelder RC 1

Johanna Esser

Bessel Minden 4
Gabriele Erencaite

Crefelder RC 6

Gioia Schwenkner

ERRV 1
Alina Pitschke

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.

Leonie HenR

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.

Zoe Rost

Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.

Live Ticker: https://hansa.regatta-timer.de
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NWRYV Dortmunder Langstrecke 2024
Rennergebnisse

(Stand: 30.11.2024 14:34)

107 Platz

108 Platz

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

109 Platz
1

Zeit

Zeit

00:28:56

00:29:33

00:29:46

00:29:59

00:30:17

00:30:21

00:30:30

00:30:55

00:31:09

00:31:14

00:31:19

00:31:32

00:31:38

00:32:01

00:33:06

00:34:00

00:36:43

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

Zeit
00:23:22

abgemeldet

Startnr.

Startnr.

123

114

111

118

113

121

112

116

117

126

119

124

127

125

120

128

122

0

115

Startnr.
129

JF1x B
Merle Kohn

JF1xB LG
ERRV 4

Caroline Koéhler

RRG Milheim 2

Helen Decker

ERRV 1

Jana Luning

Bonner RG

Paulina Tollmann

RV Bochum

Emma Ziel

RCGD Dusseldorf

Teresa Merz

RRG Milheim 1
Sophia Weih

RV Gelsenkirchen

Martha Petermann

Bessel Minden 1
Leni Rosener

WSV Milheim

Maya Hélscher

ERRV 3

Hannah Sievert

RR ETUF Essen
Lotta Pia Arens

RC Marl im VB Hiils
Boot 1

Greta Trapmann

RV Oberhausen
Charlotte Goérdes

Crefelder RC

Jona Zimmermann

RC Marl im VIB Hils
Boot 2

Annie Dittmar

Essen-Werdener RC
Era Lubisch

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.

Emma Wenige

Kettwiger RG

Josephine Kohlmann

JM 4x+ B Lgr. Il

Rgm. Siegburger RV / Bonner RG
Moritz Heming/SRYV Luis Gairing Chamorro/SRV Maximilian Elbracht/SRV

Linus Kuhr/SRV Katharina Bosbach/BRG

Ruderklub am Baldeneysee e.V.
Frederik Reuleaux Moritz Doppner Leo Hasenberg Jonathan Knoch

Live Ticker: https://hansa.regatta-timer.de
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NWRYV Dortmunder Langstrecke 2024
Rennergebnisse

(Stand: 30.11.2024 14:34)

110 Platz

113 Platz
1

2

Zeit
abgemeldet

Zeit

00:25:15

00:25:24

00:25:53

00:26:10

00:26:23

00:26:28

abgemeldet

Startnr.
0

Startnr.

136

131

132

134

133

130

137

135

JF 4x+ B Lgr. 1l

Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.

Charlotte Wallbaum Alissa Eva Becker Rieke Tiefenbach Nila Miller

SM 1x A
Duisburger RV

Marvin Degen

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

Ben Bolten

RRG Milheim

Tim Vennes

Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

Lucas Gewandt
RC Sorpesee
Magnus Gregoreck
Bessel Minden
Jarl Quernheim

RV Munster

Vitezovic Dusan

Renn-Rugm. Milheim
Justus Kiefer

Live Ticker: https://hansa.regatta-timer.de
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NWRYV Dortmunder Langstrecke 2024
Rennergebnisse

(Stand: 30.11.2024 14:34)

114 Platz
1

2

10

11

12

13

Zeit
00:25:11

00:25:28

00:25:40

00:25:50

00:26:03

00:26:12

00:26:19

00:26:26

00:26:28

00:26:50

00:27:20

00:27:24

00:28:00

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

abgemeldet

Startnr. JIM 1x A LG

148

149

139

147

140

150

138

143

144

141

151

146

152

0

142

145

153

RV Bochum
Ole Noack

RRG Milheim
Jonah Jebbink

Koélner RV 77

Luca Kublank

RC Westfalen Herdecke 1
Felix Waltenberg

RV Rauxel

Jannis Petzel

RC Witten 2

Christian Solomov

Essen-Werdener RC
Leonard Lukrafka

RC Witten 1

Maximilian Handel

RV Munster
Philipp Amberger

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 1

Paul Reifenh&auser

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 2

Samuel Blocher

ARC Munster

Simon Klene

RC Westfalen Herdecke 2
Ludwig GroRpietsch

Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
Nikita Tokmakov

Bonner RG

Luca Colotta

Bonner Ruder-Gesellschaft e.V.
Moritz Abecker

Ruderclub Sorpesee 1956 e.V.

Julius Range

Live Ticker: https://hansa.regatta-timer.de
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NWRYV Dortmunder Langstrecke 2024

Rennergebnisse (Stand: 30.11.2024 14:34)
117 Platz  Zeit Startnr. JF 1x A LG
1 00:27:27 154 Neusser RV
Melina Reinke
2 00:28:41 157 RK am Baldeneysee
Sarah Marie Buiting
3 00:28:44 159 ERRV
Franziska Brach
4 00:29:07 156 RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
Katharina Schulz
4 00:29:07 161 Hansa Dortmund
Thea Langenohl
abgemeldet 155 Bonner Ruder-Gesellschaft e.V.
Katja Abecker
abgemeldet 158 Wasser-Sport Verein Dusseldorf Rudergesellschaft von
1893 e.V.
Merit Ropertz
abgemeldet 160 Bonner Ruder-Gesellschaft e.V.

Katharina Bosbach

116 Platz Zeit Startnr. SF 1x A
1 00:29:34 164 RC Westfalen Herdecke
Lucie Préhler
2 00:30:10 162 RR ETUF Essen
Paulina Gardlo
3 00:30:18 163 RC Germania
Linda Loske

Live Ticker: https://hansa.regatta-timer.de Seite 10



